

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present : Md. Ruknuddin,
ACJM, Kurseong. (J.O. Code – WB00978)
Ref. Case No. GR Case No.96 of 2024 (CIS 326 of 2024)
CNR No-WBDJ050005262024
State Vs. Sribash Saha

Order No.05

14.05.2025

Present : None for State. It is now 11.40 a.m.

Accused in person is present.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No SR received.

No witness is present.

I have heard the submission, perused case record. Considered.

Case is adjourned for the day.

Issue summons upon CSW4 to CSW8.

To **23.06.2025** for evidence.

Dict. & corrted.

by me :

ACJM, Kurseong.

(Md. Ruknuddin)
ACJM, Kurseong.