

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present :ACJM (In-Charge) Kurseong.
Ref. Case No.: G.R 96 of 2024(CIS 326 of 2024)

State Vs. Sribash Saha.

Order No.06
23/06/2025

The case record is fixed for evidence.
Regular P.O is on leave.
Accused in person is presnt with hazira.
No witness turned up.
Case is adjourned.
To;05/08/2025 for evidence.

D/C by me

ACJM, Kurseong.(I/C)

ACJM, Kurseong.(I/C)